LEDVANCE Luminaires
WATTAGE SELECTABLE SPORTS LIGHT
Application
Ideal for illuminating baseball, football, soccer fields, and
other sports arenas, these luminaires can be used for
large general area, including high-mast, lighting as well.
Replacing up to 2000W HID lamps, these luminaires offer
substantial energy savings and are offered in 3x3, 4x4, and

1 of 4
Ordering Guide
SPORTLT 1A SXXXX XXV D 7 XX XXX BL
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp NEMA Flood Color/Finish
SPORTLT = Sports
Light Luminaire
1A= Generation 1A S400 = 200/300/400W
S500 = 300/400/500W
S750 = 450/600/750W
S1200 = 800/1000/1200W
HUV = 277-480V
UNV= 120-277V
D = 0-10V
dimmable
7 = >70 40 = 4000K*
50 = 5000K
57 = 5700K*
Distribution Type
3X3 = 3x3
4X4 = 4x4
5X5 = 5x5
BL = Black Finish
*Purchase to Order
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation Wattage Input Voltage Dimming CRI
Color
Temp Distribution Total Fixture Lumens DLC LPW PTO*
HUV (277-480V)
62661 SPORTLT1AS400HUVD7404X4BL 200/300/400 277-480 0-10V >70 4000K 4X4 29,000/42,000/52,000 5.1 Prm 132 PTO
62662 SPORTLT1AS400HUVD7405X5BL 200/300/400 277-480 0-10V >70 4000K 5X5 29,000/42,000/52,000 5.1 Prm 132 PTO
62640 SPORTLT1AS400HUVD7504X4BL 200/300/400 277-480 0-10V >70 5000K 4X4 29,000/42,000/52,000 5.1 Prm 132
62651 SPORTLT1AS400HUVD7505X5BL 200/300/400 277-480 0-10V >70 5000K 5X5 29,000/42,000/52,000 5.1 Prm 132
62645 SPORTLT1AS400HUVD7574X4BL 200/300/400 277-480 0-10V >70 5700K 4X4 29,000/42,000/52,000 5.1 Prm 132 PTO
62646 SPORTLT1AS400HUVD7575X5BL 200/300/400 277-480 0-10V >70 5700K 5X5 29,000/42,000/52,000 5.1 Prm 132 PTO
62663 SPORTLT1AS500HUVD7405X5BL 300/400/500 277-480 0-10V >70 4000K 5X5 44,000/56,000/67,000 5.1 Prm 132 PTO
62643 SPORTLT1AS500HUVD7504X4BL 300/400/500 277-480 0-10V >70 5000K 4X4 44,000/56,000/67,000 5.1 Prm 132
62652 SPORTLT1AS500HUVD7505X5BL 300/400/500 277-480 0-10V >70 5000K 5X5 44,000/56,000/67,000 5.1 Prm 132
62647 SPORTLT1AS500HUVD7575X5BL 300/400/500 277-480 0-10V >70 5700K 5X5 44,000/56,000/67,000 5.1 Prm 132 PTO
62681 SPORTLT1AS750HUVD7403X3BL 450/600/750 277-480 0-10V >70 4000K 3X3 65,000/84,000/102,000 5.1 Prm 137 PTO
62682 SPORTLT1AS750HUVD7404X4BL 450/600/750 277-480 0-10V >70 4000K 4X4 65,000/84,000/102,000 5.1 Prm 137 PTO
62683 SPORTLT1AS750HUVD7405X5BL 450/600/750 277-480 0-10V >70 4000K 5X5 65,000/84,000/102,000 5.1 Prm 137 PTO
62653 SPORTLT1AS750HUVD7503X3BL 450/600/750 277-480 0-10V >70 5000K 3X3 65,000/84,000/102,000 5.1 Prm 137
62641 SPORTLT1AS750HUVD7504X4BL 450/600/750 277-480 0-10V >70 5000K 4X4 65,000/84,000/102,000 5.1 Prm 137
62654 SPORTLT1AS750HUVD7505X5BL 450/600/750 277-480 0-10V >70 5000K 5X5 65,000/84,000/102,000 5.1 Prm 137
62687 SPORTLT1AS750HUVD7573X3BL 450/600/750 277-480 0-10V >70 5700K 3X3 65,000/84,000/102,000 5.1 Prm 137 PTO
62688 SPORTLT1AS750HUVD7574X4BL 450/600/750 277-480 0-10V >70 5700K 4X4 65,000/84,000/102,000 5.1 Prm 137 PTO
62689 SPORTLT1AS750HUVD7575X5BL 450/600/750 277-480 0-10V >70 5700K 5X5 65,000/84,000/102,000 5.1 Prm 137 PTO
62684 SPORTLT1AS1200HUVD7403X3BL 800/1000/1200 277-480 0-10V >70 4000K 3X3 116,000/140,000/162,000 5.1 Prm 137 PTO
62685 SPORTLT1AS1200HUVD7404X4BL 800/1000/1200 277-480 0-10V >70 4000K 4X4 116,000/140,000/162,000 5.1 Prm 137 PTO
62686 SPORTLT1AS1200HUVD7405X5BL 800/1000/1200 277-480 0-10V >70 4000K 5X5 116,000/140,000/162,000 5.1 Prm 137 PTO
62655 SPORTLT1AS1200HUVD7503X3BL 800/1000/1200 277-480 0-10V >70 5000K 3X3 116,000/140,000/162,000 5.1 Prm 137
62642 SPORTLT1AS1200HUVD7504X4BL 800/1000/1200 277-480 0-10V >70 5000K 4X4 116,000/140,000/162,000 5.1 Prm 137
62656 SPORTLT1AS1200HUVD7505X5BL 800/1000/1200 277-480 0-10V >70 5000K 5X5 116,000/140,000/162,000 5.1 Prm 137
62690 SPORTLT1AS1200HUVD7573X3BL 800/1000/1200 277-480 0-10V >70 5700K 3X3 116,000/140,000/162,000 5.1 Prm 137 PTO